Features
n	 9 mm Round / Single-Turn / Cermet
	 Industrial / Open Frame
n	 Top and single side (front) adjust
n	 Cross slot adjustment design
n	 Horizontal and vertical mounting styles
n	 Dust resistant/splash resistant covers
n	 PC board stand-offs and retention feature

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3309  W - 1 - 103
Model
Style
	 P = Top adjust
	 W = Single side (front) adjust
Rotor Style
	 -1 =	Standard
Resistance Code
TOLERANCES: ±	 0.25	       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
9.0	±	.51
(.354	±	.020)
11.5	±	.51
(.453	±	.020)
1 3
2
6.35	±	.51
(.250	±	.020)
10.34	±	.51
(.407	±	.020)
4.0
(.157)
MOUNTING
SURFACE
3309P-1 Top Adjust
2
SUGGESTED	PWB	LAYOUT
1.2	±	.18
(.047	±	.007)
10.0	±	.18
(.394	±	.007)
ADJ.
CROSS	SLOT
		.80	±	.15
(.031	±	.006)
			3.4	±	.15
(.134	±	.006)
			2.0	±	.15
(.079	±	.006)
WIDE
X
X
LONG
DEEP
5.0
(.197)
5.0
(.197)
2.5
(.098)
2.5	±	.18
(.098	±	.007)5.0	±	.18
(.197	±	.007)
DIA.	3	PLCS.
11.0	±	.51
(.433	±	.020)
1
3
2
MOUNTING
SURFACE
8.0	±	.51
(.315	±	.020)
3309W-1 Single Side (Front) Adjust
2
2.5